
 

Winter 2025 Schedule 

 

Date 

 

Event Type Description 

Wed, Jan 1 Special Event Family Night at Home 

Wed, Jan 8 Fellowship Night Dodgeball and Pizza 

Wed, Jan 8 Special Event Generate Camp Parent 

Meeting 

Wed, Jan 15 Bible Study Young Leadership 

Fri, Jan 17 Special Event Youth Blackout Night 

Wed, Jan 22 Bible Study Young Leadership 

   

Wed, Jan 29 Bible Study Young Leadership 

Wed, Jan 29 Special Event Generate Camp 

Deposits are Due 

Wed, Feb 5 Bible Study Young Leadership 

Wed, Feb 12 Serve Night T.B.D. 

Sat, Feb 15 Special Event Youth Heart Attack 

Wed, Feb 19 Bible Study Sharing is Caring 

Wed, Feb 26 Bible Study Sharing is Caring 

Feb 28-Mar 2 Special Event Amplify Weekend 

Wed, Mar 5 Bible Study Sharing is Caring 

Wed, Mar 12 Bible Study Sharing is Caring 

Wed, Mar 19 Fellowship Night Ga-Ga Ball 

Wed, Mar 26 

 

Bible Study God Cares 

For more updates, follow us on social media!  


